H Y D R A U L I C
11
M
PT
T T
12
A B
M

HPU2 - A38.22B - R37 -    08 / A2YH
V
HOW TO ORDER
Horizontal
Vertical
 Center Manifold Motor Pump Tank Cartridge
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
4
4
5
5
0
0
1
1
0
0
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Duty
D12.05 0.5 2400 S2=2 min
D12.08 0.8 3400 S2=2.5 min
D12.16 1.6 2300 S2=2.5 min
D12.20 2.0 2800 S2=7.5 min
D12.25 2.5 2300 S2=5 min
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Duty
D24.05 0.5 2500 S2=2 min
D24.08 0.8 3400 S2=2.5 min
D24.13 1.3 4500 S2=6.5 min
D24.22 2.2 2600 S2=2 min
D24.30 3.0 2600 S2=5 min
D24.24 3.3 3000 S2=5 min
D24.25 4.5 2700 S2=5 min
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Duty
A22.07B 0.75 1420 S2=30 min
A22.15B 1.5 1420 S2=30 min
A22.15C 1.5 2850 S2=30 min
A22.22B 2.2 1420 S2=30 min
A22.22C 2.2 2850 S2=30 min
A22.30C 3.0 2850 S2=30 min
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Duty
A38.07B 0.75 1420 S2=30 min
A38.11B 1.1 1420 S2=30 min
A38.11C 1.1 2850 S2=30 min
A38.15B 1.5 1420 S2=30 min
A38.15C 1.5 2850 S2=30 min
A38.22B 2.2 1420 S2=30 min
A38.22C 2.2 2850 S2=30 min
A38.30C 3.0 2850 S2=30 min
A38.40C 4.0 2850 S2=30 min
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Frame
B22.02B 0.25 1420 71
B22.03B 0.37 1420 71
B22.05B 0.55 1420 80
B22.07B 0.75 1420 80
B22.11B 1.1 1420 90
B22.11C 1.1 2850 80/90
B22.15B 1.5 1420 90
B22.15C 1.5 2850 90
B22.22B 2.2 1420 100
B22.22C 2.2 2850 90
B22.30B 3.0 1420 100
B22.30C 3.0 2850 100
Code Power KW Speed - rpm Frame
B38.02B 0.25 1420 71
B38.03B 0.37 1420 71
B38.05B 0.55 1420 71/80
B38.07B 0.75 1420 80
B38.11B 1.1 1420 90
B38.11C 1.1 2850 80
B38.15B 1.5 1420 90
B38.15C 1.5 2850 80
B38.22B 2.2 1420 90/100
B38.22C 2.2 2850 90
B38.30B 3.0 1420 100
B38.30C 3.0 2850 90/100
B38.40C 4.0 2850 100
12V DC Motors
24V DC Motors
220V AC Motors - 1 Phase
220/380V AC Motors - 3 Phase